
Commonwealth Community Development Academy 
13477 Eureka 

Detroit, MI 48212 
Board of Directors 

Regular Meeting Schedule [2024-2025] 
 
Organizational Meeting: Monday, June 10, 2024  6:00 p.m. 
Regular Meetings: Monday, July 08, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, August 12, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, September 09, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, October 14, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, December 09, 2024 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, January 13, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, February 10, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, March 10, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, April 14, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
 Monday, May 12, 2025 6:00 p.m.  
 Monday, June 09, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
Budget Hearing: Monday, June 09, 2025 6:00 p.m. 
 
A copy of the meeting minutes are available for public inspection within 8 business days for proposed 
minutes and 5 business days for approved minutes. They can be accessed at: 13477 Eureka, Detroit, MI 
48212, Main Office 
 
The Academy shall comply with subtitle A of Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, Public 
Law 101-336, 42 USC § 12101 et seq. or any successor law disabilities that will allow them to fully 
participate in Academy Board meetings. Should you require specific accommodation(s), please contact 
the following individual prior to the meeting: Mrs. Domonique Brown, Office Manager, (313) 366-9470. 
 
The meeting will be conducted in accordance with the Open Meetings Act. 


